194    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
LRX series linear roller slides are highly reliable, highly accurate, are extremely rigid and are noted for their
smooth movement. The four rows of rollers are contained in an extremely rigid body with the rollers are
arranged in such a way as to guarantee the parallelism of their axes. With elastic deformation and tendency
to bend under high or variable loads being extremely low, this range is particularly adapted to applications
involving shocks and/or vibrations, such as high speed machine tools and industrial robots for which a high
rigidity and precision are required.
The dimensional accuracy of the slides and rails is individually checked during manufacture so that that

d4
 Part number L No. of holes Max. length Type of slide
Price each
1 to 4
-  Linear slide for heavy loads and subject to
vibrations or shocks
- Linear slide with cylindrical rollers
-  Material : steel
-  Rails and slides have separate part numbers,
remember to order both
.Uses.
-Machine tools
198   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Dynamic loads from 9410 N to 43500 NLRX
Linear roller slide
LRX15-180 180 3 1500 - 42,58 F
LRX15-240 240 4 1500 - 56,83 F
LRX15-360 360 6 1500 - 85,26 F
LRX15-480 480 8 1500 - 113,75 F
LRX15-660 660 11 1500 - 156,39 F
LRX15-1500 1500 25 1500 - 355,62 F
LRX15-C - Slide - Standard 261,04 F
LRX15G-C - Slide - Long 295,07 F
LRX20-240 240 4 1980 - 63,69 F
LRX20-480 480 8 1980 - 127,45 F
LRX20-660 660 11 1980 - 175,29 F
LRX20-840 840 14 1980 - 223,09 F
LRX20-1020 1020 17 1980 - 270,91 F
LRX20-1200 1200 20 1980 - 318,73 F
LRX20-1500 1500 25 1980 - 398,43 F
LRX20-1980 1980 33 1980 - 525,96 F
LRX20-C - Slide - Standard 280,38 F
LRX20G-C - Slide - Long 314,38 F
LRX25-240 240 4 3000 - 66,47 F
LRX25-480 480 8 3000 - 133,00 F
LRX25-660 660 11 3000 - 182,91 F
LRX25-840 840 14 3000 - 232,80 F
LRX25-1020 1020 17 3000 - 282,73 F
LRX25-1200 1200 20 3000 - 332,65 F
LRX25-1500 1500 25 3000 - 415,82 F
LRX25-3000 3000 50 3000 - 831,71 F
LRX25-C - Slide - Standard 295,07 F
LRX25G-C - Slide - Long 324,09 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+
Disc. List -6% On request
  199 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
LRX15-C LRX15G-C LRX20-C LRX20G-C LRX25-C LRX25G-C LRX30-C LRX30C-C LRX30G-C
L2
L3
(L1)
(L4)
(6) M1
W2
W3W3
H2
H5
H
N W
H1
H3
W4
d1
- The second value of rows Tx, Ty, applies to slides placed end-to-end
- For models LRX 20-C and LRXG20-C, the slides can only be mounted on top of the rail.
TO
TX
TY
199Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016

d4
-  Linear slide for heavy loads and
subject to vibrations or shocks
- Linear slide with cylindrical rollers
- Material : steel
-  Rails and slides have separate part
numbers, remember to order both
.Uses.
- Machine tools
 Part number L No. of holes Max. length Type of slide
Price each
1 to 4
Dynamic loads from 32500 N to 101000 NLRX
Linear roller slide
200   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
LRX30-480 480   6 2960 - 161,16 F
LRX30-640 640   8 2960 - 212,65 F
LRX30-800 800 10 2960 - 265,81 F
LRX30-1040 1040 13 2960 - 345,57 F
LRX30-1200 1200 15 2960 - 398,73 F
LRX30-1520 1520 19 2960 - 505,08 F
LRX30-2960 2960 37 2960 - 983,68 F
LRX30-C - Slide - Standard 338,33 F
LRX30C-C - Slide - Short 275,78 F
LRX30G-C - Slide - Long 386,69 F
LRX35-480 480   6 2960 - 199,03 F
LRX35-640 640   8 2960 - 265,41 F
LRX35-800 800 10 2960 - 331,78 F
LRX35-1040 1040 13 2960 - 431,32 F
LRX35-1200 1200 15 2960 - 497,68 F
LRX35-1520 1520 19 2960 - 630,45 F
LRX35-2960 2960 37 2960 - 1 227,75 F
LRX35-C - Slide - Standard 433,34 F
LRX35C-C - Slide - Short 277,55 F
LRX35G-C - Slide - Long 603,18 F
LRX45-840 840   8 2940 - 491,37 F
LRX45-1050 1050 10 2940 - 614,27 F
LRX45-1260 1260 12 2940 - 737,12 F
LRX45-1470 1470 14 2940 - 860,01 F
LRX45-1995 1995 19 2940 - 1 167,20 F
LRX45-2940 2940 28 2940 - 1 720,14 F
LRX45-C - Slide - Standard 609,47 F
LRX45C-C - Slide - Short 415,26 F
LRX45G-C - Slide - Long 821,38 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm